iCOMAC6100
Panel PC for industrial environment
✓ Three sizes available 15 ", 17" and 19 "
✓ Chassis designed for industrial environments
✓ Front panel with IP65 protection rating and protected USB port
✓ Fanless cooling system
✓ No acoustic impact, 0dBA emissions wit SSD storage
✓ High availability of I/O ports: RS232/422/485, Gb LAN, USB 2.0/3.0...

owners. All features and specifications can be changed without prior notice.
Updated 26/07/2017
Ordering code
Standard
Display
size
Standard
Front panel type
Standard
Computing unit
Standard
Power
Supply
Standard
Gb LAN
Standard
COM
Optional serial port
2 x COM
Standard
USB
Optional Digital I/O
3 x Input / 5 x Output
Optional UPS
Wide range 6-30VDC
CNICOMAC610015ARI-00 15" Anodised aluminum 6th Gen Intel® Core™ 15-36V DC 2 1 EKIT-ICOMAC-2XCOM-01 6 EKIT-ICOMAC-DIO01-00 TBD
CNICOMAC610015ARJ-00 15" Anodised aluminum Intel® Celeron® J1900 19-24V DC 2 1 EKIT-ICOMAC-2XCOM-00 5 N/A EKIT-ICOMAC-UPS01-00
CNICOMAC610015IRI-00 15" Inox 316 6th Gen Intel® Core™ 15-36V DC 2 1 EKIT-ICOMAC-2XCOM-01 6 EKIT-ICOMAC-DIO01-00 TBD
CNICOMAC610015IRJ-00 15" Inox 316 Intel® Celeron® J1900 19-24V DC 2 1 EKIT-ICOMAC-2XCOM-00 5 N/A EKIT-ICOMAC-UPS01-00
CNICOMAC610017ARI-00 17" Anodised aluminum 6th Gen Intel® Core™ 15-36V DC 2 1 EKIT-ICOMAC-2XCOM-01 6 EKIT-ICOMAC-DIO01-00 TBD
CNICOMAC610017ARJ-00 17" Anodised aluminum Intel® Celeron® J1900 19-24V DC 2 1 EKIT-ICOMAC-2XCOM-00 5 N/A EKIT-ICOMAC-UPS01-00
CNICOMAC610017IRI-00 17" Inox 316 6th Gen Intel® Core™ 15-36V DC 2 1 EKIT-ICOMAC-2XCOM-01 6 EKIT-ICOMAC-DIO01-00 TBD
CNICOMAC610017IRJ-00 17" Inox 316 Intel® Celeron® J1900 19-24V DC 2 1 EKIT-ICOMAC-2XCOM-00 5 N/A EKIT-ICOMAC-UPS01-00
CNICOMAC610019ARI-00 19" Anodised aluminum 6th Gen Intel® Core™ 15-36V DC 2 1 EKIT-ICOMAC-2XCOM-01 6 EKIT-ICOMAC-DIO01-00 TBD
CNICOMAC610019ARJ-00 19" Anodised aluminum Intel® Celeron® J1900 19-24V DC 2 1 EKIT-ICOMAC-2XCOM-00 5 N/A EKIT-ICOMAC-UPS01-00
CNICOMAC610019IRI-00 19" Inox 316 6th Gen Intel® Core™ 15-36V DC 2 1 EKIT-ICOMAC-2XCOM-01 6 EKIT-ICOMAC-DIO01-00 TBD
CNICOMAC610019IRJ-00 19" Inox 316 Intel® Celeron® J1900 19-24V DC 2 1 EKIT-ICOMAC-2XCOM-00 5 N/A EKIT-ICOMAC-UPS01-00
Ordering code Optional external AC adapter 19V
All model EKIT-ICOMAC-DC19V-00
Mechanical
Fixing method